MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARCH 2019 PAYROLL
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FOOD SERVICE
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HIGH SCHOOL SUBS
ELEMENTARY SUBS
OST

TOTAL UNITS

CONTRACTS

TOTAL PAYROLL
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633.58
11,960.07
5,424.00
2,182.56
3,204.00
800.00
995.00
797.45

25,996.66

109,411.34

135,408.00



