MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT MARCH 2019 PAYROLL

UI	NI.	TS
----	-----	----

CONTRACTS

TOTAL PAYROLL

CHAPTER	\$ 633.58
SPED	\$ 11,960.07
CUSTODIAN	\$ 5,424.00
FOOD SERVICE	\$ 2,182.56
SECRETARY	\$ 3,204.00
HIGH SCHOOL SUBS	\$ 800.00
ELEMENTARY SUBS	\$ 995.00
OST	\$ 797.45
TOTAL UNITS	\$ 25,996.66

\$ 109,411.34

\$ 135,408.00